
Fair Ridge Drive Indianapolis, IN
Proforma For:

Generated Date:

187,000.00$        
2,805.00$            
3,000.00$            
4,995.00$            

197,800.00$        
2,500.00$            

2002
1502

3
2

#REF!

1,525.00$               
1.5%
10%
8%
5%

5% 7.56%
3% 9.63%

7.50%

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5
18,300.00$        18,849.00$        19,414.47$        19,996.90$        20,596.81$        

3,082.00$          3,236.10$          3,397.91$          3,567.80$          3,746.19$          
$            700.00 $            700.00 $            700.00 $            700.00 $            700.00

260.00$             260.00$             260.00$             260.00$             260.00$             
1,830.00$          1,884.90$          1,941.45$          1,999.69$          2,059.68$          

-$                    1,507.92$          1,553.16$          1,599.75$          1,647.74$          
12,428.00$        11,260.08$        11,561.96$        11,869.66$        12,183.19$        

1,035.67$          938.34$             963.50$             989.14$             1,015.27$          
6.65% 5.73% 5.61% 5.48% 5.36%
6.28% 5.69% 5.85% 6.00% 6.16%
3.64% 3.64% 3.64% 3.64% 3.64%
9.92% 9.33% 9.48% 9.64% 9.80%

9,350.00$          19,167.50$        29,475.88$        40,299.67$        51,664.65$        
(3,748.25)$         16,593.02$        37,690.22$        59,571.90$        74,767.70$        

-1.89% 8.39% 19.05% 30.12% 37.80%
(3,748.25)$         16,593.02$        37,690.22$        59,571.90$        74,767.70$        

Taxes Taxes increase by 3% annually.

Cap Rate Cap Rate is calculated by dividing the Net Operating Income by the Purchase Price.
Cash on Cash Return The Cash on Cash Return is calculated by dividing the Annual Net Cash Flow by the Total Out of Pocket (TOP).

Depreciation Deprecation is calculated by taking the Purchase Price minus the land valuation and dividing it by 27.5 years
Combined Cash on

Cash Return
Appreciation The Appreciation value is calculated cumulatively.

The Total Out of Pocket value is calculated by adding the Down Payment, Closing Costs, Rehab Expenses 
and the T.E.A.M.S. Fee.
*The Average Annual Return is calculated by dividing the ROI in year 5 by 5.
**The Average Annual Combined Cash on Cash Return is the average of the Combined Cash on Cash Return over all 5 years the investment is held.

Prop Mgmt Setup & Acct Reserve

T.E.A.M.S. Fee

Total Out of Pocket 
(TOP)

The information and any statistical data contained herein have been obtained from sources which we believe to be reliable, but we do not represent that they 
are accurate or complete, and they should not be relied upon as such. All opinions expressed and data provided herein are subject to change without notice. 

  Past performance is no guarantee of future results, and current performance may be lower or higher than the performance data quoted.  Results shown here 
are not typical, results will vary based upon real estate prices, interest rates, creditworthiness and many other factors.

The Combined Cash on Cash Return is calculated by adding the Cash on Cash Return and Depreciation values.

Profit on Sale

The Profit on the Sale is calculated by taking the market value (Purchase Price and cumulative Appreciation), and subtracting the initial 
Purchase Price, Closing Costs, Rehab Expenses and Closing Costs on the Future Sale, plus accumulated cash flow plus principal paydown.  
It is assumed year 5 is the end of the useful life of rehab done in year 1, and a $7500 rehab expense has been added for year 5 for a 
more detailed rehab associated with selling the home.

Return on 
Investment (ROI)

The Return on Investment is calculated by taking the Profit on the Sale, divided by the initial Total Out of Pocket

Vacancy/Repairs
Property Management Fee

Income/Expenses

Appreciation
Profit on Sale

AVERAGE ANNUAL RETURN*
AVERAGE ANNUAL COMBINED CASH ON CASH**

Depreciation
Combined Cash on Cash Return

Gross Rent

Property Management 
Vacancy/Repairs

Net Operating Income

Net Monthly Cash Flow
Cap Rate

Vacancies/Repairs Vacancy/Repair expenses start in month 18 since the homes are typically rehabbed at the start of year 1.  There is $2500 budgeted in 
the first year for the initial Property Management setup/misc expenses that may or may not occur.

Annual Appreciation (YR 1-3)

Annual Appreciation (YR 4-5)

Annual Rent Increase
Closing Costs on Future Sale

Glossary of Terms

Taxes
Insurance

HOA

ROI

Financials

Cash on Cash Return

Prop Mgmt Setup & 
Acct Reserve

The Property Management Setup & Acct Reserve is not calculated into the total out of pocket.  This amount should be set aside for the 
account setup, and any expenses that may, or may not occur associated with a new investment.

Total Capital to Re-Invest

Equity ROI (annual)

Assumptions
Closing Costs

Monthly Rent

                                                                                                                                                      CASH PROFORMA

Square Feet
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

DFY CLIENT
1/13/2021

Property Info

Estimated Closing Costs

Year Built

Purchase Price

Estimated Rehab Expenses

Total Out of Pocket


	CASH, $4995 CF

