

## Fair Ridge Drive Indianapolis, IN



## **CASH PROFORMA**

Proforma For:	DFY CLIENT
Generated Date:	1/13/2021

Property Info	
Purchase Price	\$ 187,000.00
Estimated Closing Costs	\$ 2,805.00
Estimated Rehab Expenses	\$ 3,000.00
T.E.A.M.S. Fee	\$ 4,995.00

Total Out of Pocket	\$ 197,800.00
Prop Mgmt Setup & Acct Reserve	\$ 2,500.00

Year Built	2002
Square Feet	1502
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	2

Assumptions			
Closing Costs 1.5%			
Property Management Fee	10%		
Vacancy/Repairs	8%		
Annual Appreciation (YR 1-3)	5%		
Annual Appreciation (YR 4-5)	5%		
Annual Rent Increase	3%		
Closing Costs on Future Sale	7.50%		

Monthly Rent \$ 1,525.00
--------------------------

7.56%	AVERAGE ANNUAL RETURN*
9.63%	AVERAGE ANNUAL COMBINED CASH ON CASH**

Income/Expenses										
		YEAR 1	YEAR 2		YEAR 3		YEAR 4		YEAR 5	
Gross Rent	\$	18,300.00	\$	18,849.00	\$	19,414.47	\$	19,996.90	\$	20,596.81
Taxes	\$	3,082.00	\$	3,236.10	\$	3,397.91	\$	3,567.80	\$	3,746.19
Insurance	\$	700.00	\$	700.00	\$	700.00	\$	700.00	\$	700.00
HOA	\$	260.00	\$	260.00	\$	260.00	\$	260.00	\$	260.00
Property Management	\$	1,830.00	\$	1,884.90	\$	1,941.45	\$	1,999.69	\$	2,059.68
Vacancy/Repairs	\$	-	\$	1,507.92	\$	1,553.16	\$	1,599.75	\$	1,647.74
Net Operating Income	\$	12,428.00	\$	11,260.08	\$	11,561.96	\$	11,869.66	\$	12,183.19
				Financials						
Net Monthly Cash Flow	\$	1,035.67	\$	938.34	\$	963.50	\$	989.14	\$	1,015.27
Cap Rate		6.65%								
Cash on Cash Return		6.28%		5.69%		5.85%		6.00%		6.16%
Depreciation		3.64%		3.64%		3.64%		3.64%		3.64%
Combined Cash on Cash Return		9.92%		9.33%		9.48%		9.64%		9.80%
Appreciation	\$	9,350.00	\$	19,167.50	\$	29,475.88	\$	40,299.67	\$	51,664.65
Profit on Sale		•	\$	16,593.02	\$	37,690.22	\$	59,571.90	\$	74,767.70
ROI		•		8.39%		19.05%		30.12%		37.80%

	Glossary of Terms					
Taxes	Taxes increase by 3% annually.					
Prop Mgmt Setup & Acct Reserve						
Vacancies/Repairs	Vacancy/Repair expenses start in month 18 since the homes are typically rehabbed at the start of year 1. There is \$2500 budgeted the first year for the initial Property Management setup/misc expenses that may or may not occur.					
Cap Rate	Cap Rate is calculated by dividing the Net Operating Income by the Purchase Price.					
Cash on Cash Return	The Cash on Cash Return is calculated by dividing the Annual Net Cash Flow by the Total Out of Pocket (TOP).					
Depreciation	Deprecation is calculated by taking the Purchase Price minus the land valuation and dividing it by 27.5 years					
Combined Cash on Cash Return	The Combined Cash on Cash Return is calculated by adding the Cash on Cash Return and Depreciation values.					
Appreciation	The Appreciation value is calculated cumulatively.					
Profit on Sale  The Profit on the Sale is calculated by taking the market value (Purchase Price and cumulative Appreciation), and subtracting Purchase Price, Closing Costs, Rehab Expenses and Closing Costs on the Future Sale, plus accumulated cash flow plus princip It is assumed year 5 is the end of the useful life of rehab done in year 1, and a \$7500 rehab expense has been added for year more detailed rehab associated with selling the home.						
Return on Investment (ROI)	The Return on Investment is calculated by taking the Profit on the Sale, divided by the initial Total Out of Pocket					
Total Out of Pocket (TOP)	The Total Out of Pocket value is calculated by adding the Down Payment, Closing Costs, Rehab Expenses and the T.E.A.M.S. Fee.					

<sup>\*</sup>The Average Annual Return is calculated by dividing the ROI in year 5 by 5.

<sup>\*\*</sup>The Average Annual Combined Cash on Cash Return is the average of the Combined Cash on Cash Return over all 5 years the investment is held.